23
PC
O
M PCOM-B639VG
FEATURES
Intel® Core™ Kaby Lake-H/Skylake-H Processor based on Type
VI COM Express® module with DDR4 SDRAM, VGA, LVDS,
Gigabit Ethernet, SATA 3.0 and USB

MPCOM-B639VG
BLOCK DIAGRAM
ORDERING GUIDE
Dimension 125 x 95mm
Power DC IN
Normal: +12V DC
Wide range: + 8 VDC ~ + 18 VDC
AT/ ATX mode
Storage
Temperature 0°C to 60°C
Operation
Temperature 0°C to 60°C
Certification Contact us
MTBF Over 100,000 hours at 40° C
Vibration Random 5Hz to 2KHz, 7.7 grms, 10min in each of 3 axes
OS
Windows 7/ 8/ 8.1/ 10/
Microsoft Windows 2008 R2 SP1/ 2012/ 2012 R2
Linux Fedora 22/ Ubuntu 15.04
MECHANICAL & ENVIRONMENT
Product Ordering P/N Status
PCOM-B639VG-6822EQ AB1-3E06 Available
PCOM-B639VG-6820EQ AB1-3E31 Available
PCOM-B639VG-6442EQ AB1-3E28 Available
PCOM-B639VG-6440EQ AB1-3E29 Available
PCOM-B639VG-6102EQ AB1-3E26 Available
PCOM-B639VG-6100EQ AB1-3E27 Available
PCOM-B639VG-G3902E AB1-3E35 Available
PCOM-B639VG-G3902E AB1-3E25 Available
PCOM-B639VG-G3900E AB1-3G48 Available
PCOM-B639VG-7820EQ AB1-3G46 Available
PCOM-B639VG-7442EQ AB1-3G47 Available
PCOM-B639VG-7440EQ AB1-3G44 Available
PCOM-B639VG-7102E AB1-3G45 Available
PCOM-B639VG-7100EZ AB1-3E38 Available
Accessory Ordering P/N Status
PQ7-C605 carrier board AB1-3998 Available
Cooler B9971391 Available
Heat Sink B8308670 Available
Heat Spreader B8308510 Available
PCOM-B639VG